11
ENSEAL™ X1 Tissue Sealers
Value Analysis Summary
2
3 ENSEAL™ X1 Tissue Sealers
4 Secure sealing
8 Efficiency
10 Ease of use

1. As Per Instructions For Use
1818
How to order
ENSEAL™
19
Ordering information
Please refer always to the Instructions for Use / Package Insert that come with the device for the most current and complete instructions
The third-party trademarks used herein are trademarks of their respective owners.
© Ethicon Endo-Surgery (Europe) GmbH 2023, 184617-230713 EMEA
How to order
Please contact your local Ethicon Sales representative.
Learn more at www.jnjmedtech.com
Product
code
Description Device image Shaft length
(cm)
Qty
NSLX120L ENSEAL™ X1
Large Jaw
20 6
NSLX125C ENSEAL™ X1
Curved Jaw
25 3
NSLX137C 37 3
NSLX145C 45 3
NSLX125S ENSEAL™ X1
Straight Jaw
25 3
NSLX137S 37 3
ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw and ENSEAL™ X1 Large Jaw are supplied sterile for single-patient use. Both devices are compatible with the
Ethicon GEN11 Generator (software version 2016-1 or later versions Ethicon Endo-Surgery (Europe) GmbH
Hummelsbütteler Steindamm 71
22851 Norderstedt, Germany